5/16/2015

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$567.41

$159.33

$726.74

Drawer Report OR

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($988.49) ($0.50)
$0.00 $0.00  ($951.92) $0.00

($1,940.41) ($0.50)

#Paids/'Void

52

43

95

Handle Net Handle
$1,556.40 $1,555.90
$1,111.25 $1,111.25
$2,667.65 $2,667.15

$0.00

$0.00

119

116

235



