Drawer Report OR

5/16/2015

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	401 HOUSTO	\$567.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$988.49)	(\$0.50)	52	\$1,556.40	\$1,555.90	\$0.00	119
	403 CARSON	\$159.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$951.92)	\$0.00	43	\$1,111.25	\$1,111.25	\$0.00	116
-	Γotals:	\$726.74			(\$1,940.41)	(\$0.50)	95	\$2,667.65	\$2,667.15		235